
Neptune Developers Limited

List of claims received from Financial Creditors (Unsecured)

Sr No. Name & Address of the Financial Creditor Total Amount Claimed Claim Amount Admitted Claim Amount Under Verification

1 Edelweiss Asset Reconstruction Company Limited

Edelweiss House, Off CST Road, Kalina, Mumbai - 400098

3,64,74,02,691                  -                                           3,64,74,02,691                                         

2

Axis Bank Limited

Structured Assets Group, Corporate Office, Axis House, 7th 

Floor, C-2, Wadia International Centre, Pandurang Budhkar 

Marg, Worli, Mumbai -400025

18,84,41,217                     -                                           18,84,41,217                                            

3
Duddu Fin-Lease Limited

ABM House, TPS III, Near Shoppers Stop, CTS No. F/750. 

F.P.268, Linking Road, Bandra (w), Mumbai -400050

15,55,65,754                     15,55,65,754                         -                                                              

4

Catalyst Trusteeship Ltd

GDA House, 1st Floor, Plot No. 85, S No. 94 & 95, Bhusari 

Colony (Right), Kothurd, Pune -411038

94,59,83,000                     -                                           94,59,83,000                                            

5
Mangal Royal Jewles Private Limited

29C, Shyam Kamal Cooperative Housing Society Limited, 

Agrawal Market, M G Road, Vile Parle East, Mumbai -400057

24,50,33,973                     24,50,33,973                         -                                                              

5,18,24,26,635                  40,05,99,727                         4,78,18,26,908                                        Total Claims


